
Parramatta Marist High School - Price List 2024 

DESCRIPTION EX TAX 
PRICE 
$38.60 

$38.60 

$24.25 

$66.15 

$19.85 

$93.70 

$5.50 

$55.00 

$93.70 

$60.65 

$38.60 

$33.10 

$11.00 

$40.00 

$82.70 

$49.60 

$22.05 

$22.05 

$27.60 

$16.55 

Boys JNR Grey S/SL Shirt 

Boys SNR White S/SL Shirt 

JNR + SNR Tie 

Grey Trouser 

Belt 

Jumper  

Black Dress Sock 

Bottle Dust Coat 

Sport Jacket 

Sport Pant 

Sport Polo 

Sport Short 

Sport Sock 

House Polo 

School Backpack 

Sport Bag 

Pe Bag 

Cap 

Reversible Bucket Hat 

Goggle + Ear plug 

JNR Blazer

SNR Blazer  

$194.25 

$200.00 (Senior Students who require a new blazer are 
required to purchase the new braided blazer)


