

Parramatta Marist High School - Price List 2024

DESCRIPTIO	<u>N</u>	EX TAX PRICE
Boys JNR Grey S/SL Shirt		\$38.60
Boys SNR White S/SL Shirt		\$38.60
JNR + SNR Tie		\$24.25
Grey Trouser		\$66.15
Belt		\$19.85
Jumper		\$93.70
Black Dress Sock		\$5.50
Bottle Dust Coat		\$55.00
Sport Jacket		\$93.70
Sport Pant		\$60.65
Sport Polo		\$38.60
Sport Short		\$33.10
Sport Sock		\$11.00
House Polo		\$40.00
School Backpack		\$82.70
Sport Bag		\$49.60
Pe Bag		\$22.05
Сар		\$22.05
Reversible Bucket Hat		\$27.60
Goggle + Ear plug		\$16.55
JNR Blazer		\$194.25
SNR Blazer	(Senior Students who require a new blazer are required to purchase the new braided blazer)	\$200.00